
N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104 SM religia 104 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104
 2  8:55- 9:40 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104 KW e_informa 105 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104
 3  9:50-10:35 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104
 4 10:45-11:30 SM religia 104 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104 DŻ wf msg
 5 11:40-12:25 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104 DŻ wf ms' KM j.angielski 104
 6 12:45-13:30 KM j.angielski 104 DŻ wf msg
 7 13:50-14:35 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104
 8 14:50-15:35 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104
 9 15:45-16:30 DŻ e_wczesnoszk 104

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 KW e_informa 105 JK wf msg JK e_wczesnoszk 9
 2  8:55- 9:40 JK e_wczesnoszk 9 JK e_wczesnoszk 9 JK e_wczesnoszk 9
 3  9:50-10:35 JK e_wczesnoszk 9 JK e_wczesnoszk 9 SM religia 9
 4 10:45-11:30 JK e_wczesnoszk 9 JK e_wczesnoszk 9 JK wf ms' JK e_wczesnoszk 9
 5 11:40-12:25 SM religia 9 JK e_wczesnoszk 9
 6 12:45-13:30 FB j.angielski 9 JK e_wczesnoszk 9
 7 13:50-14:35 JK e_wczesnoszk 9 JK e_wczesnoszk 9
 8 14:50-15:35 JK e_wczesnoszk 9 FB j.angielski 9
 9 15:45-16:30 JK wf dsg

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106 KW e_informa 105 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106
 2  8:55- 9:40 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106
 3  9:50-10:35 SM religia 106 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106 KM j.angielski 106
 4 10:45-11:30 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106 SM religia 106
 5 11:40-12:25 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106 OJ wf dsg OJ e_wczesnoszk 106 OJ wf ms'
 6 12:45-13:30 KM j.angielski 106 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106
 7 13:50-14:35 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106
 8 14:50-15:35 OJ e_wczesnoszk 106 OJ wf msg
 9 15:45-16:30

1C  J.Owczorz [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

1B  K.Jaworska [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

1A  D.Żochowska-Cichy [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 KL wf msg KL wf ms'
 2  8:55- 9:40 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 KL e_wczesnoszk 107
 3  9:50-10:35 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 KL e_wczesnoszk 107
 4 10:45-11:30 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 KL e_wczesnoszk 107
 5 11:40-12:25 SM religia 107 KW e_informa 105 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 KL e_wczesnoszk 107
 6 12:45-13:30 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 SM religia 107
 7 13:50-14:35 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 KL wf dsg
 8 14:50-15:35 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 PK j.angielski 107 KL e_wczesnoszk 107
 9 15:45-16:30 PK j.angielski 107

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 JO wf msg JO e_wczesnoszk 108 JO e_wczesnoszk 108
 2  8:55- 9:40 JO e_wczesnoszk 108 JO wf msg DW e_informa inf
 3  9:50-10:35 JO e_wczesnoszk 108 JO e_wczesnoszk 108 JO e_wczesnoszk 108
 4 10:45-11:30 JO e_wczesnoszk 108 JO e_wczesnoszk 108 FB j.angielski 108
 5 11:40-12:25 JO e_wczesnoszk 108 JO wf ms' FB j.angielski 108
 6 12:45-13:30 JO e_wczesnoszk 108 JO e_wczesnoszk 108
 7 13:50-14:35 JO e_wczesnoszk 108 JO e_wczesnoszk 108
 8 14:50-15:35 SM religia 108 JO e_wczesnoszk 108
 9 15:45-16:30 SM religia 108

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 KU wf ms' DW e_informa inf
 2  8:55- 9:40 KU e_wczesnoszk 9 KM j.angielski 9
 3  9:50-10:35 KU e_wczesnoszk 9 KU e_wczesnoszk 9
 4 10:45-11:30 KU e_wczesnoszk 9 KU e_wczesnoszk 9
 5 11:40-12:25 KM j.angielski 9 SM religia 9 KU wf msg KU e_wczesnoszk 9
 6 12:45-13:30 KU e_wczesnoszk 9 KU e_wczesnoszk 9 KU e_wczesnoszk 9
 7 13:50-14:35 KU e_wczesnoszk 9 KU e_wczesnoszk 9 SM religia 9
 8 14:50-15:35 KU e_wczesnoszk 9 KU e_wczesnoszk 9 KU e_wczesnoszk 9
 9 15:45-16:30 KU wf dsg

2C  U.Kozok [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

2B  J.Ociepa [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

2A  J.Kleczka [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 PK j.angielski 107 KL wf msg KL e_wczesnoszk 107
 2  8:55- 9:40 KL wf msg KL e_wczesnoszk 107 DA e_wczesnoszk 107
 3  9:50-10:35 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 MN religia 107
 4 10:45-11:30 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 DA e_wczesnoszk 107
 5 11:40-12:25 KL e_wczesnoszk 107 MN religia 107 DW e_informa inf
 6 12:45-13:30 DA e_wczesnoszk 107 PK j.angielski 107
 7 13:50-14:35 DA e_wczesnoszk 107 DA e_wczesnoszk 107
 8 14:50-15:35 DA e_wczesnoszk 107 DA e_wczesnoszk 107
 9 15:45-16:30 DA wf dsg

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 BP e_wczesnoszk 104 BP e_wczesnoszk 104
 2  8:55- 9:40 BP e_wczesnoszk 104 BP e_wczesnoszk 104
 3  9:50-10:35 BP e_wczesnoszk 104 BP e_wczesnoszk 104
 4 10:45-11:30 MN religia 104 BP e_wczesnoszk 104 MN religia 104
 5 11:40-12:25 DW e_informa inf BP wf msg BP e_wczesnoszk 104
 6 12:45-13:30 BP e_wczesnoszk 104 BP e_wczesnoszk 104 BP e_wczesnoszk 104
 7 13:50-14:35 PK j.angielski 104 BP e_wczesnoszk 104 PK j.angielski 104
 8 14:50-15:35 BP e_wczesnoszk 104 BP e_wczesnoszk 104
 9 15:45-16:30 BP wf msg BP wf msg

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 DW e_informa inf PK j.angielski 106
 2  8:55- 9:40 DA e_wczesnoszk 106 DA e_wczesnoszk 106
 3  9:50-10:35 DA e_wczesnoszk 106 DA e_wczesnoszk 106
 4 10:45-11:30 DA e_wczesnoszk 106 MN religia 106
 5 11:40-12:25 DA wf ms' DA e_wczesnoszk 106 DA wf msg DA e_wczesnoszk 106
 6 12:45-13:30 DA e_wczesnoszk 106 DA e_wczesnoszk 106 DA e_wczesnoszk 106
 7 13:50-14:35 DA e_wczesnoszk 106 DA e_wczesnoszk 106 DA e_wczesnoszk 106
 8 14:50-15:35 MN religia 106 DA e_wczesnoszk 106 PK j.angielski 106
 9 15:45-16:30 DA wf dsg

3C  A.Dąbrowska [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

3B  B.Piątek [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

3A  J.Kleczka [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 DW informatyka-1/2 inf WE przyroda 109 AT matematyka 208

-- -- --
 2  8:55- 9:40 AL j.polski 208 AL j.polski 109 AL zaj. wych. 208
 3  9:50-10:35 -- -- -- GB plastyka 208 AL j.polski 105 AL j.polski 109 SS muzyka 206

FB j.angielski-2/2 210
 4 10:45-11:30 PK j.angielski-1/2 203 WE przyroda 208 AT matematyka 105 KW technika 105 AL j.polski inf

DW informatyka-2/2 inf
 5 11:40-12:25 AT matematyka 105 PL wf hala2 PL wf hala1 PL wf hala2 WE religia inf
 6 12:45-13:30 WE religia 105 AT matematyka inf PI historia 204 PK j.angielski-1/2 108 PK j.angielski-1/2 inf

FB j.angielski-2/2 208 FB j.angielski-2/2 112
 7 13:50-14:35 PL wf msg
 8 14:50-15:35

 9 15:45-16:30

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 PI historia 108 WE przyroda 108 SS muzyka 206
 2  8:55- 9:40 PL wf msg PK j.angielski inf WE przyroda 108
 3  9:50-10:35 PW j.polski 108 WE religia inf PL wf hala1 PW j.polski 205
 4 10:45-11:30 PW j.polski 108 PL wf hala1 PL wf msg DW informatyka inf KA matematyka 205
 5 11:40-12:25 KA matematyka 104 PW j.polski 104 KA matematyka 106 PK j.angielski 205
 6 12:45-13:30 PK j.angielski 108 KA matematyka 104 KW technika 201 WE religia 205
 7 13:50-14:35 PW j.polski 108 GB plastyka 205
 8 14:50-15:35 KA zaj. wych. 108
 9 15:45-16:30

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 AT matematyka 201 PL wf dsg
 2  8:55- 9:40 KW technika 201 LB zaj. wych. 206
 3  9:50-10:35 AL j.polski 201 LB przyroda 206 PI historia 207
 4 10:45-11:30 WE religia 201 AT matematyka 206 AL j.polski inf AL j.polski 109 AR j.angielski 105
 5 11:40-12:25 GB plastyka 201 AL j.polski 206 AT matematyka inf AL j.polski 109 PL wf msg
 6 12:45-13:30 PL wf msg WE religia 206 DW informatyka inf AR j.angielski 109 AT matematyka 108
 7 13:50-14:35 SS muzyka 206 LB przyroda 109
 8 14:50-15:35 AR j.angielski 206 PL wf dsg
 9 15:45-16:30

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 IS matematyka 205 DW informatyka inf
 2  8:55- 9:40 GB plastyka 203 SM religia 205 FB j.angielski 108

DB wdż 108

5A  M.Urbaniak [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

DB wdż 201

4C  B.Lisowska [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

DB wdż 108

4B  A.Kempny [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

4A  A.Lasota [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek



 3  9:50-10:35 UM j.polski 203 UM j.polski 101 LB geografia 206 DD wf dsg
 4 10:45-11:30 UM j.polski 203 FB j.angielski 101 FB j.angielski 206 KW technika 109
 5 11:40-12:25 IS matematyka 210 SS historia 203 SS historia 101 UM j.polski 206 SS muzyka 206
 6 12:45-13:30 DD wf dsg DD wf dsg IS matematyka 206 IS matematyka 204
 7 13:50-14:35 UM j.polski 203 KN biologia 201 DD wf msg
 8 14:50-15:35 UM zaj. wych. 203
 9 15:45-16:30 SM religia 203

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 AL j.polski 101 WE zaj.wych. 202
 2  8:55- 9:40 AL j.polski 203 GA historia 202 IS matematyka 101 KW informatyka 105
 3  9:50-10:35 WE religia 203 KJ wf dsg KW technika 101 KJ wf msg
 4 10:45-11:30 KJ wf msg GB plastyka 207 IS matematyka 206 KM j.angielski 101 SS muzyka 206
 5 11:40-12:25 LB geografia 207 KM j.angielski 207 KM j.angielski 206 KJ wf hala1 IS matematyka 108
 6 12:45-13:30 IS matematyka 207 AL j.polski 207 AL j.polski 202
 7 13:50-14:35 GA historia 207 WE religia 207 AL j.polski 202
 8 14:50-15:35 KN biologia 207
 9 15:45-16:30

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 SS muzyka 206 BS j.angielski-1/2 112 AL j.polski 201

-- -- --
 2  8:55- 9:40 BS j.angielski-1/2 210 BS j.angielski-1/2 207 KA matematyka 201 DD wf dsg

DW informatyka-2/2 inf -- -- --
 3  9:50-10:35 KN biologia 204 AL j.polski 207 WE religia 201 KA matematyka 208
 4 10:45-11:30 DD wf dsg DD wf dsg -- -- -- GA historia 201 WE religia 208

BS j.angielski-2/2 210
 5 11:40-12:25 AL j.polski 203 GA historia 108 AL j.polski 109 LB geografia 201 KW technika 105
 6 12:45-13:30 AL j.polski 203 KW informatyka-1/2 105 DD wf dsg -- -- --

BS j.angielski-2/2 210 BS j.angielski-2/2 112
 7 13:50-14:35 KA matematyka 203 KA matematyka 204
 8 14:50-15:35 GB plastyka 203 BS zaj. wych. 204
 9 15:45-16:30

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 PL wf dsg PI j.polski 203
 2  8:55- 9:40 LB geografia 208 PK j.angielski 201 AT matematyka 203 SS muzyka 206
 3  9:50-10:35 PI j.polski 208 PL wf hala1 PL wf msg KW informatyka 105
 4 10:45-11:30 PI j.polski 208 SM religia inf GA historia 108 PL wf hala1 AT matematyka 202
 5 11:40-12:25 PK j.angielski 109 AT matematyka 208 KW technika 108 AT matematyka 207 SM religia 202
 6 12:45-13:30 GB plastyka inf PI j.polski 208 PI j.polski 207 KN biologia 202

LB wdż inf

6C  K.Poźniak [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

LB wdż 206

6B  B.Stanielewicz [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

DB wdż 205

6A  E.Wyrostek [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek



 7 13:50-14:35 PK zaj. wych. 208 PK j.angielski 207
 8 14:50-15:35 GA historia 207
 9 15:45-16:30

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 KW technika 203 KA matematyka 203
 2  8:55- 9:40 SU wf dsg BS j.angielski-1/2 210 KN biologia 203 SU zaj. wych. 202

KM j.angielski-2/2 112
 3  9:50-10:35 DW informatyka-1/2 inf GA historia 202 BS j.angielski-1/2 210 LB geografia 202

KW informatyka-2/2 105 KM j.angielski-2/2 112
 4 10:45-11:30 BS j.angielski-1/2 201 SS muzyka 202 SU wf hala2 SU wf ds'

KM j.angielski-2/2 210
 5 11:40-12:25 UM j.polski 208 GB plastyka 201 SU wf hala2 GA historia 105 UM j.polski 208
 6 12:45-13:30 UM j.polski 208 KA matematyka 201 SM religia 109 UM j.polski 105 KA matematyka 208
 7 13:50-14:35 SM religia 208 UM j.polski 109
 8 14:50-15:35 KA matematyka 208
 9 15:45-16:30

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 LB geografia 202 DB j.polski 206
 2  8:55- 9:40 WE religia 202 WE religia 206 SS muzyka 206
 3  9:50-10:35 KA matematyka 202 GB plastyka 206 KA matematyka 203 DW informatyka inf
 4 10:45-11:30 KJ wf hala2 KJ wf dsg DB j.polski 203 KJ wf dsg
 5 11:40-12:25 KJ wf ds' DB j.polski inf GA historia 105 KW technika 203 KA matematyka 101
 6 12:45-13:30 AR j.angielski 202 AR j.angielski 105 GA historia 203 AR j.angielski 101
 7 13:50-14:35 KA matematyka 202 AR zaj. wych. 101
 8 14:50-15:35 DB j.polski 202 KN biologia 101
 9 15:45-16:30 DB j.polski 202

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 PW j.polski 109 KT j.niemiecki 205 AS chemia 208 AS fizyka 202 KT j.niemiecki 205
 2  8:55- 9:40 SS muzyka 206 SO matematyka 205 KN biologia 208 KJ wf dsg PW j.polski 205
 3  9:50-10:35 AS fizyka 202 KJ wf hala2 PW j.polski 208 PW j.polski 208 SO matematyka 210
 4 10:45-11:30 SO matematyka 202 AR j.angielski 112 PW j.polski 208 WE religia 208 LB geografia 210
 5 11:40-12:25 GA historia 202 LB geografia 112 WE religia 208 AR j.angielski 208 AR j.angielski 210
 6 12:45-13:30 KJ wf ds' KN biologia 112 GA historia 208 GB plastyka 205 KJ wf hala1
 7 13:50-14:35 AS chemia 112 SO zaj. wych. 208 SO matematyka 205 KW informatyka 105
 8 14:50-15:35

 9 15:45-16:30

KP wdż 112

DB wdż 205

7A  S.Soroka [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

LB wdż 208

6E  A.Rams-Gulczyńska [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

LB wdż inf

6D  S.Surówka [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 AF fizyka 202 AR j.angielski 112 KT j.niemiecki 109 PW j.polski 210 LB geografia 109
 2  8:55- 9:40 KJ wf dsg AS chemia 112 PW j.polski 109 LB geografia 210 WE religia 109
 3  9:50-10:35 KT j.niemiecki 101 SO matematyka 112 KN biologia 109 KJ wf dsg GA historia 112
 4 10:45-11:30 AS chemia 101 KW informatyka 105 SO matematyka 109 AR j.angielski 210 SO matematyka 112
 5 11:40-12:25 KN biologia 101 PW j.polski 109 KJ wf ds' GB plastyka 210 KJ wf dsg
 6 12:45-13:30 PW j.polski 101 PW j.polski 109 AF fizyka 210 SO matematyka 210 SS muzyka 206
 7 13:50-14:35 GA historia 109 AR j.angielski 210 GA zaj. wych. 203
 8 14:50-15:35 WE religia 109
 9 15:45-16:30

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 BS j.angielski 101 SO matematyka 109 GA historia 201 KN biologia 208 GA historia 203
 2  8:55- 9:40 AF fizyka 101 PW zaj. wych. 109 DD wf ds’ PW j.polski 208 LB geografia 203
 3  9:50-10:35 DD wf dsg PW j.polski 109 BS j.angielski 201 DW informatyka inf WE religia 203
 4 10:45-11:30 GB plastyka 204 PW j.polski 109 WE religia 201 LB geografia 207 PW j.polski 203
 5 11:40-12:25 AS chemia 204 DD wf hala1 SO matematyka 201 DD wf dsg SO matematyka 203
 6 12:45-13:30 SO matematyka 204 KT j.niemiecki 204 KN biologia 201 SS muzyka 206 AS chemia 203
 7 13:50-14:35 PW j.polski 204 BS j.angielski 204 AF fizyka 201 KT j.niemiecki 203
 8 14:50-15:35

 9 15:45-16:30

KP wdż 206

KP wdż 206

7C  D.Pawłowska-Król [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

7B  A.Graboś [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 WE religia 204 GB plastyka 101 AS fizyka 101
 2  8:55- 9:40 AT matematyka 205 AT matematyka 204 PL wf msg DW informatyka inf GA historia 101
 3  9:50-10:35 SS muzyka 206 PK j.angielski 204 PK j.angielski 207 AS fizyka 205 KT j.niemiecki 101
 4 10:45-11:30 LB geografia 206 GA historia 204 KN biologia 207 AT matematyka 205 PI zaj. wych. 101
 5 11:40-12:25 PL wf msg AS chemia 204 PI j.polski 207 WE religia 205 AS chemia 109
 6 12:45-13:30 PI j.polski 109 PL wf hala1 AT matematyka 207 PL wf dsg PI j.polski 109
 7 13:50-14:35 PI j.polski 109 PI j.polski 206 LB geografia 207 KT j.niemiecki 108 KN biologia 109
 8 14:50-15:35 PK j.angielski 109
 9 15:45-16:30

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 KT j.niemiecki-1/2 207 -- -- -- KT j.niemiecki-1/2

KM j.angielski-2/2 112 KM j.angielski-2/2 210
 2  8:55- 9:40 FB j.angielski-1/2 207 MN religia 101 FB j.angielski-1/2 205 UM j.polski 207 AT matematyka 204

KT j.niemiecki-2/2 202 KT j.niemiecki-2/2 207
 3  9:50-10:35 AT matematyka 207 DD wf dsg AT matematyka 205 KP wos 207 UM j.polski 204
 4 10:45-11:30 KN biologia 207 SS historia 202 UM j.polski 205 DD wf dsg KP wos 204
 5 11:40-12:25 DD wf dsg UM j.polski 202 LB geografia 205 AS chemia 101 MN religia 204
 6 12:45-13:30 IW e_dla_bezp 201 UM j.polski 202 SS historia 205 AT matematyka 101 DD wf dsg
 7 13:50-14:35 AS chemia 201 FB j.angielski-1/2 210 DW informatyka-1/2 inf AS fizyka 101 AS fizyka 204

KW informatyka-2/2 105 KM j.angielski-2/2 112
 8 14:50-15:35 AS zaj. wych. 201 UM godz.dyr. 202
 9 15:45-16:30

N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 204 AS fizyka 101 207 --

FB j.angielski-2/2 210 207
 2  8:55- 9:40 PI j.polski 109 DD wf-1/2 hala2 KP wos 204 KP wos 204 SO matematyka 207

PL wf-2/2 hala1
 3  9:50-10:35 DW informatyka-1/2 inf AS chemia 101 PI j.polski 204 SS historia 204 FB j.angielski-1/2 109

PL wf-2/2 msg PL wf-2/2 ds'
 4 10:45-11:30 KT j. niemiecki-1/2 210 SO matematyka 101 PI j.polski 204 AS chemia 204 AS fizyka 207

KW informatyka-2/2 105
 5 11:40-12:25 SO matematyka 206 KT j.niemiecki-1/2 101 DD wf-1/2 dsg PI j.polski 204 KN biologia 207

FB j.angielski-2/2 210 FB j.angielski-2/2 204
 6 12:45-13:30 LB geografia 206 SS historia 101 SO matematyka 101 DD wf-1/2 hala1 MN religia 207

KT j.niemiecki-2/2 204
 7 13:50-14:35 IW e_dla_bezp 206 MN religia 101 FB zaj. wych. 101 FB j.angielski-1/2 210 PI j.polski 207

PL wf-2/2 hala1
 8 14:50-15:35 DD wf-1/2 dsg FB j.angielski 1/2 SO godz. dyr.

-- -- -- KT j.niemiecki-2/2
 9 15:45-16:30

KP wdż 204

GD UM

KP wdż 204

GD AT

8B  B.Franuszczyk [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

KP wdż 203

8A  A.Sobiech [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek

7D  A.Piekara [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek



N P S N P S N P S N P S N P S
 1  8:00- 8:45 KJ wf-1/2 hala2 KJ wf-1/2 dsg -- -- --

DD wf-2/2 hala1 -- -- -- DD wf-2/2 dsg
 2  8:55- 9:40 KM zaj. wych. 108 KM j.angielski-1/2 210 KJ wf-1/2 dsg AS chemia 202 KM j.angielski-1/2 112

DW informatyka-2/2 inf -- -- -- KT j.niemiecki-2/2 201
 3  9:50-10:35 KW informatyka-1/2 105 AT matematyka 205 KT j.niemiecki-1/2 203 UM j.polski 202 KP wos 201

KM j.angielski-2/2 112 KM j.angielski-2/2 112
 4 10:45-11:30 UM j.polski 205 AS fizyka 205 KM j.angielski-1/2 203 UM j.polski 202 KN biologia 201

DD wf-2/2 ds'
 5 11:40-12:25 KP wos 205 MN religia 205 UM j.polski 203 SS historia 202 AT matematyka 201
 6 12:45-13:30 AS fizyka 205 AS chemia 205 MN religia 203 LB geografia 202 UM j.polski 201
 7 13:50-14:35 KJ wf-1/2 ds' KT j.niemiecki-1/2 202 AT matematyka 203 AT matematyka 202 SS historia 201

DD wf-2/2 dsg KM j.angielski-2/2 205
 8 14:50-15:35 IW e_dla_bezp 205 AT godz.dyr. 205 -- -- --

KT j.niemiecki-2/2 108
 9 15:45-16:30

KP wdż 203

GD UM

8C  M.Kalisz [ MSP7 2020_2021 w.3.21.pla - 2020-11-06 ]
Poniedziałek Wtorek Środa Czwartek Piątek


